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VEG SANDWICH

VEG CHEESE SANDWICH

SPICY. SANDWICH
JUNGLEE SANDWICH
TIKKI SANDWICH
SAMOSA SANDWICH

Chaat

CLASSIC PANI PURI
SEV PURI

BHEL PURI

DAHI BATATA PURI
ALOO PAPRI CHAAT
SUKHISWALI PURI
TIKKI CHOLE
SAMOSA-CHAAT

%Aaym?

VADA PAV

GRILL VADA PAV
CHEESY VADA PAV
VADA PAV BURGER
SAMOSA PAV
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DABELI (2pcCS)

Compo

CHOLE BHATURE

KITCHEN

$8.
$9.

$11

$14.
$10.
$10.
CHEESE & CHUTNEY SANDWICH $38.

GRILL CHEESE SANDWICH $8.

$8.
$8.
$8.
$9.
$9.
$7.
$9.
$9.

$5.
$6.
$7.
$8.
$5.

$10.

$12.

AMRITSARI KULCHA & CHOLE $12.

MAKKI ROTI & SAAG
VEG THALI

PURI ALOO

TIFFIN

Doss

PLAIN DOSA

MASALA DOSA
PANEER DOSA

ONION MASALA DOSA
CHEESE DOSA

$12.
$14.
$12.
$15.
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$7.99
$9.99
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99

905-270-0900
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PLAIN VADA (3PCS) $6

SAMBAR VADA (3PCS) $7.

YVeg Snacks

TIKKI (IPCS) $1
VEG. SAMOSA Y
VEG. SPRING ROLLS (10 pcS) $8.
PANEER PAKORA (ILB) $12.
VEG. PAKORA (ILB) $8.
BREAD PAKORA (I1pPC) $3.
BATATA VADA $1

SDN gg&aﬁ

MASAL PAV BHAJI $10.
CHEESE PAV BHAJI $14.
PAV BHAJI $12.
BHAJI PURI (ALOO) $12.
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SERVED WITH CURD AND CHANNA

LARGE ALOO PARATHA $9
LARGE GOBI PARATHA $11
LARGE MIX PARATHA $11
LARGE PANEER PARATHA $12

]/(%in Govw’Se

.00
.00
.00
.00

MEDIUM  LARGE
CHANNA MASALA $9.00 $12.00
ALOO GOBI $9.00 $13.00
ALOO SABJI $9.00 $12.00
BHINDI MASALA $10.00 $14.00
PALAK PANEER $11.00 $15.00
SAAG $10.00 $14.00
DAAL MAKHANI $10.00 $14.00
DAL TADKEWALI $9.00 $12.00
MATAR PANEER $t11.00 $15.00
KADHI POKODA $9.00 $12.00
SAHI PANEER $11.00 $15.00

Qreads

NAAN $2.
TANDOORI ROTI $2.
BUTTER NAAN $3.
BUTTER ROTI $2.
GARLIC NAAN $4.
TAWA ROTI $2.
BHATURA (I PC) $2.
PURI (I PC) $2.
MAKKI ROTI $3.

g%ce

STEAMED RICE $6.
JEERA RICE $8.
VEG PULAV $10.
SPECIAL MK BIYRANI $12.
PALAK DAL KHICHIDI $12.

Drinks

WATER BOTTLE $1.
INDIAN CHAI $3.
POP (CANS) $1.
MANGO LASSI $5.
SALTED BUTTER MILK $3.
HERBAL TEA $5.

Milk Shakes

CHOCOLATE SHAKE $8.
STRAWBERRY BANANA SHAKE $10.
MIXED BERRY SHAKE $10.
DRY FRUIT SHAKE $12.

(Desserts

GULAB JAMUN (2 PCS) $3.
RAS MALAI (2 pcS) $3.
GAJAR HALWA $5.

KULFI $3.
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